Triangle
Digital
Services
Ltd
Suggested First Order
D D
Tel 01279 639471 . Fax 01279 689489
Latton Bush Centre . Southern%'ay. Harlow. Essex CM18 78L

Do not hesitate to contact us if you wish to discuss your requirements. We offer Iree technical
support during development. Starter Pack TDS2020F-SP
Order Code
TDS2020F-SP
TDS2020GDL
TDS9092SP
TDS9092SP4aLUG
Description
E285.00
E630.00
R150.00
F150.00
E260.00
F630.00
R135.00
f135.00
Prices: PoUnds Sterling
1 -9 10 - 49 50 +
F175.00
E630.00
R95.00
F95.00
TDS2020F pin Starter Pack
TDS2020F 8 GPS Starter Pack
TDS9092 pin Starter Pack
TDS9092 plug Starter Pack
TDS2020TM
TDS2020PM
TDS2020HM
TDS9092TM
STARTING+ORTH
ANS-HANDBOOK
THINKING-FORTH
TDS2020F Technical Manual
TDS2020F Programming Manual
TDS2020F Microprocessor Hardware Manual
TDS9092 Technical Manual
Book, Introduction to Forth
Forth Programmers' Hardbook
Book on Forth techniques
E18.00
e1O.OO
R10.00
F10.00
F36.00
F35.00
R26.00
F15.75
F8.75
F8.75
F8.75
F36.00
E.35.00
F26.00
F13.50
E7.50
f 7.50
F7.50
R36.00
F35.00
F26.00
• • • • • • •
TDS2020F
TDS2020F-PLUG Forth 16 bit plug Flash computer
TDS2020-PIN-306A Card computer, Forth 3.06A pin
TDS2020-PLUG306A
TDS2020-PIN-213A Card computer, Forth 2.13A pin
TDS2020-PIN
TDS2020-PLUG Forth 16 bit plug card computer
FORTHCHIPS2020 Microprocessor, TDS9 8 Licence
Forth 16 bit pin Flash computer
Card computer. Forth 3.06A plug
F270.00